
Additional Design Fees
1. Original contract fee $29,100
2. Additional fee $27,400

Revised Conceptual Design Fee $56,500

Design Services / Deliverables
1. Detailed site layout plans including incorporation of recommendations from the Parks Department 

and Ad Hoc committee
2. Preliminary grading plan including stormwater detention
3. Preliminary field and parking lot lighting
4. Utility service requirements and locations
5. Concession / restroom building concept(s)
6. Supplemental drawings and sketches as required to convey design intent
7. Cost estimation
8. Review meetings

Purpose of Amendment
To provide additional design services for the purpose of increasing the project budget from $2,500,000 
to $10,000,000 (not including land acquisition costs). This amendment is for the Conceptual Design 
Phase only and will include the following design services and deliverables.

Accepted by:

Norman Municpal Authority Architect

Joe L. Howell, President
(Printed name and title)

(Date)

Amendment One for Additional Services and Fee
Softball and Football Complex - Contract No. K-1920-71


